2016 Hunter Schools Orienteering Championships
the Poppethead

28th June 2016

M12 Pos Time Total
Alec POWER HA 0:17:00 10 10 20
Quinn COSTELLO SP 0:19:30 9 6 15
Angus SMITH SP 0:20:50 8 4 12
M13 Pos Time Total
Aiden SINCLAIR SP 0:18:22 10 10 20
Lachlan DAVIES SP 0:25:31 9 3 12
Murray JONES ME 0:26:07 8 2 10
Daniel WHELAN ME 0:30:17 7 1 8
Dominic GRAHAM SP 0:32:32 6 1 7
Austin ZANDER SP 0:33:10 5 1 6
Elijah PACKHAM FG DNF

M14 Pos Time Total
Oskar MELLA SE 0:21:49 10 10 20
Louis STIBBARD & Charlie HAWKE ME 0:24:03 9 6 15
Matthew BEAZLEY & Lochie RUBA IR 0:36:17 8 1 9
Darci ARMSTRONG & Cooper NEWBURY IR 0:37:47 7 1 8
Jaxon MORRISON & Nicholas HOPPER IR 0:37:51 6 1 7
M15 Pos Time Total
Thomas LIDBURY & Jordan ROBERTS HR 0:42:46 10 10 20
Jack SULIS & Zac MOORE IR 0:52:08 9 4 13
Logan BRIDGE & Aaron GRALICK HR 1:17:38 8 1 9
M16 Pos Time Total
Duncan AKERMAN & Tristan NEIL HR 1:05:30 10 10 20
M17 Pos Time Total
Matthew LINTOTT & Alex COLLEY LA 1:27:10 10 10 20
Intermediate Boys Pos Time Total
Nicholas CAMPBELL & Zach INGLE ME 0:21:19 5 5 10
Fariz INGLE & Isaac SACCARO ME 0:31:04 4 2 6
Jay SCHOLES & Brayden SMALLWOOD HR DNF

Senior Boys Pos Time Total
Thomas PHILLIPS ME 0:27:06 5 5 10
Luke KEATING & Morgan COLOGIoVANNI IR 0:30:00 4 3 7
Rory SLEETH & James HUNT FG 0:37:18 3 2 5
Caleb COOP & Riley SMITH HR 0:41:10 2 1 3
Eleanor RUSSELL & Isaiah NGATI HR 0:49:31 1 1 2
Kieran SIMONS & Jye HOLLIER ME 0:52:50 1 1
Jeremy JENKINS & Ty HENWOOD FG 1.02:12 1 1
W 12 Pos Time Total
Mikayla ENDERBY VA 0:14:15 10 10 20
W 13 Pos Time Total
Paris WILSON FG 0:56:15 10 10 20
Rebecca BOLTE & Isabella ZUCCA HR 1:00:13 9 7 16
W 14 Pos Time Total
Ellen SHARMAN HV 0:37:53 10 10 20
Madi WOLINSKI & Brianna KNIGHT IR 1:06:40 9 1 10

Maddie WOODCOCK & Ella RUHL IR 1:33:25 8 1 9
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Jess SPEECHLY & Gabrielle RICKARD

Senior Girls
Sandra MACURA
Chloe ALLISON & Dylan HOPPER
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Austin ZANDER
Lacjlan DAVIES
Daniel WHELAN
Murray JONES
Alec POWER
Angus SMITH
Aiden SINCLAIR
Quinn COSTELLO
Amy PHILLIPS
Paris WILSON
Elijah PACKHAM

OverAll School Point Score
Merewether High

Hunter River High

Irrawang High

St Pius X

Francis Greenway

Hunter School of Performing Arts
Seaham Public

Valentine Public

Lambton High

Hunter Valley Grammar School
Hamilton Public

Whitebridge

Callaghan Waratah

Champion Girl = Claire Burgess

Champion Boy = Oskar MELLA

SP
SP
ME
ME
HA
SP
SP
SP
Cw
FG
FG

ME
HR
IR
SP
FG
HS
SE
VA
LA
HV
HA
WB
Ccw

0:34:37
0:40:52
0:43:22
0:30:51
0:41:03
0:43:43
0:40:55
0:47:49
0:39:32
0:40:28
0:36:33

Girls Line Score

5
20
25

0
20
20

0
20

0
20

0
10
10

32
32
32
28
26
26
22
21

16

124
106
74
26
37
40
30
29
2

N D DO

5

4
3
2
1

Boys Line

60
54
44
72
6
0
20
0
20
0
20
0
0

5

P NMNNNDNWWWOO

Pos Score Total

10

P NMNNNDNWDO O

Total Rank

189 1
180 2
143 3
98 4
63 5
60 5
6

7

8

50
49
a7
25 9
24 10
14 11
12 12



